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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

6 黄

3.88

4-5 6 黄

1:46.06

1:48.91

3 黒

1 白

2 赤

2 赤

4 緑

4 緑

4 緑

3 黒

2-1

4-3

3-2

4-2

4-6

1-3

3-5

4-4

1-2

1435

2-5

2-6

北栄

利別

勇足 1-5

利別

佐々木 煌平

森住　凌

利別川村　莞太

幕別

瓜幕

1446

三宅　紳二朗

西中音更

大正

新妻　由都 下士幌

湯浅　櫂

足寄

清水　莉一

阿部　光希

士幌

三輪　晃聖

小林　莞大 足寄

久保　大翔

3-3

北栄 2-4

音更 3-4

士幌

組順位

1-1

鈴木　凱大 士幌 4-1

選手名 所　属

吉田　蓮佑 更別

6 黄 2:07.20 21.51

1 白

4 緑 2:01.95 16.26

15.69

18.03

5 青 2:02.04 16.35

2:03.726 黄

2:01.03

1:57.62

15.34

1:57.83 12.14

14.412:00.10

8.54

3 黒

10.97

11.93

5 青 1:56.66

1:49.59 3.90

1:50.11 4.42

1:54.23

3 黒

1:49.77 4.08

3.22

2 赤 1:49.74 4.05

1:49.23 3.54

1:49.571 白

0.39

1:48.34 2.65

1:46.08

タイム差 備考

0.37

0.27

0.00

1 白

記録

1:45.69

色

2 赤

1:45.96

5 青

5 青

1-4

2:01.38

2021/12/12 11:27

3-6足寄

失格

1418

1403

1410

1428

1402

1419

1401

大野　隆晴 上居辺

新得

千代　巧真

田中　颯馬

山崎　礼翔

久保　讃士朗 下音更

田辺　雄大

大道　葵

1447

1409

1434

1414

1425

1430

1420

1417

1416

札内南

飯島　昂生

2-2

宮﨑　竜之介

有馬　湊

浦幌

2-3

3-1久保　世翔

1427

1440

1404

1412

1433

1432

第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権４５６年大会

順位 No.

4年男子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/12/12

順　位　表
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